
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
9 

95 
24 
11 
4 

99 
27 
13 
25 
46 
22 
14 

Name 
Johannes Rafoss 
Markus Røsrud 
Henrik T Håkonsen 
Tobias G. Spangen 
Fredrik Hanserud 
Henrik Gjervan 
Emilie Haukeland 
Dennis Johnsen 
Emilie Lindland 
Anders Bolland 
Ernst Sander Larsen 
Andre Leikvold 

Entrant Make 
Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Opel 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Grenland 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Hamar 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Hell Motors
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Melhus 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Melhus 
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Gol 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
42.661 
43.419 
43.490 
43.781 
44.476 
44.497 
44.561 
45.671 
45.969 
46.634 
47.391 
48.569 

Diff 

0.758 
0.829 
1.120 
1.815 
1.836 
1.900 
3.010 
3.308 
3.973 
4.730 
5.908 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
44.468 
45.642 
45.519 
45.766 
46.006 
45.104 
46.614 
48.537 
46.882 
56.359 
48.913 
59.560 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross NM Round 2 Gol 
RC Junior Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:20:33 

Fuglehagen Motorsenter 0,935 Km 

25.05.2024 09:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Audun Vestenfor: Secretary of the meeting Kari Stuveseth:


